1
* Product specifications and model are right at the point of catalog publication.  It is subjected to change without advance notice.2022 Version 1
2
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
► ALT Series
Single Frequency Industrial Ultrasonic CleanerSingle Frequency Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner

The ART in Technology for Ultrasonic Cleaning Process
Compliant
3
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Power
(Watts)
Volume
(Litres) Model 3-Phase
(Model -3)
3-Phase Non-Neutral
(Model -3NN)
Programmable HMI
Control Display
(Model -P)
300 12 ALT-33300-12H N.A. N.A. N.A.
600 24 ALT-33600-24H N.A. N.A. N.A.
800 40 ALT-33800-40H N.A. N.A. N.A.
1000 45 ALT-331000-45H N.A. N.A. N.A.
1200 72 ALT-331200-72H N.A. N.A. N.A.
1200 82 ALT-331200-82H N.A. N.A. ALT-331200-82H-P
1500 90 ALT-331500-90H ALT-331500-90H-3 ALT-331500-90H-3NN ALT-331500-90H-3-P
ALT-331500-90H-3NN-P
2000 140 ALT-332000-140H ALT-332000-140H-3 ALT-332000-140H-3NN ALT-332000-140H-3-P
ALT-332000-140H-3NN-P
2200 220 ALT-332200-220H ALT-332200-220H-3 ALT-332200-220H-3NN
ALT-332200-220H-P
ALT-332200-220H-3-P
ALT-332200-220H-3NN-P
2400 245 ALT-332400-245H ALT-332400-245H-3 ALT-332400-245H-3NN ALT-332400-245H-3-P
ALT-332400-245H-3NN-P
2750* 420 N.A. ALT-332750-420H-3 ALT-332750-420H-3NN ALT-332750-420H-3-P
ALT-332750-420H-3NN-P
Standard models are equipped with an Ultrasonic Frequency of 33kHz.
3-Phase Non-Neutral (-3NN) is used for Vessels (Marine Industry).
* Includes Tower Light with Timer Alarm.

(Watts)
Volume
(Litres)
54 kHz
Model
68 kHz
Model
80 kHz
Model
100 kHz
Model
124 kHz
Model
135 kHz
Model
400 17 ALT-54400-17H ALT-68400-17H ALT-80400-17H ALT-100400-17H ALT-124400-17H ALT-135400-17H
800 50 ALT-54800-50H ALT-68800-50H ALT-80800-50H ALT-100800-50H ALT-124800-50H ALT-135800-50H
1000 69 ALT-541000-69H ALT-681000-69H ALT-801000-69H ALT-1001000-69H ALT-1241000-69H ALT-1351000-69H
1200 82 ALT-541200-82H ALT-681200-82H ALT-801200-82H ALT-1001200-82H ALT-1241200-82H ALT-1351200-82H
1500 140 ALT-541500-140H
ALT-541500-140H-3
ALT-681500-140H
ALT-681500-140H-3
ALT-801500-140H
ALT-801500-140H-3
ALT-1001500-140H
ALT-1001500-140H-3
ALT-1241500-140H
ALT-1241500-140H-3
ALT-1351500-140H
ALT-1351500-140H-3
Note: Other frequency and supply voltage available upon request.
54 to 200 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner Model Selections
54 kHz 68 kHz 80 kHz 100 kHz 124 kHz 135 kHz
170 kHz 200 kHz
Power
(Watts)
Volume
(Litres)
170 kHz
Model
200 kHz
Model
400 17 ALT-170400-17H ALT-200400-17H
800 50 ALT-170800-50H ALT-200800-50H
1000 69 ALT-1701000-69H N.A.
Precision and Gentle Cleaning on delicate parts and fine materials.
Single Frequency Industrial Ultrasonic CleanerSingle Frequency Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner
170 to 200 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner Model Selections
Ultra Fine Gentle Cleaning on semiconductor wafer and optics materials.

 Digital Timer and Temperature Controller
 Adjustable Ultrasonic Power Intensity
 PLL System and Sweeping Function
 Water Trap in-Flow Lid Cover
 SS304 Fittings
Power
(Watts)
Volume
(Litres)
24/45 kHz
Model
40/80 kHz
Model
40/100 kHz
Model
400 17 ALT-2545-400-17H ALT-4080-400-17H ALT-40100-400-17H
800 50 ALT-2545-800-50H ALT-4080-800-50H ALT-40100-800-50H
1000 68 ALT-2545-1000-68H ALT-4080-1000-68H ALT-40100-1000-68H
1200 82 ALT-2545-1200-82H ALT-4080-1200-82H ALT-40100-1200-82H
1500 140 ALT-2545-1500-140H
ALT-2545-1500-140H-3
ALT-4080-1500-140H
ALT-4080-1500-140H-3
ALT-40100-1500-140H

10
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
20 to 40 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner Model Selections
Power
(Watts)
Volume
(Litres)
20 kHz
Model
28 kHz
Model
33 kHz
Model
40 kHz
Model
400 15 AST-20400-15H AST-28400-15H AST-33400-15H AST-40400-15H
600 38 AST-20600-38H AST-28600-38H AST-33600-38H AST-40600-38H
1000 80 AST-201000-80H AST-281000-80H AST-331000-80H AST-401000-80H
1200 96 AST-201200-96H AST-281200-96H AST-331200-96H AST-401200-96H
1500 130 AST-201500-130H
AST-201500-130H-3
AST-281500-130H
AST-281500-130H-3
AST-331500-130H
AST-331500-130H-3
AST-401500-130H
AST-401500-130H-3
2000 175 AST-202000-175H-3 AST-282000-175H-3 AST-332000-175H-3 AST-402000-175H-3
2800 284 AST-202800-284H-3 AST-282800-284H-3 AST-332800-284H-3 AST-402800-284H-3
2700 306 AST-202700-306H-3 AST-282700-306H-3 AST-332700-306H-3 AST-402700-306H-3
3 Directional Wave Ultrasonic Cleaners
1300 56 AST-201300-56H AST-281300-56H AST-331300-56H AST-401300-56H
1800 88 AST-201800-88H AST-281800-88H AST-331800-88H AST-401800-88H
2400 92 AST-202400-92H AST-282400-92H AST-332400-92H AST-402400-92H
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
20 kHz 28 kHz 33 kHz 40 kHz
Separated Tank Ultrasonic CleanerSeparated Tank Ultrasonic Cleaner
Model Format AST-331500-90H-3

50 to 135 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner Model Selections
Power
(Watts)
Volume
(Litres)
50 kHz
Model
68 kHz
Model
80 kHz
Model
124 kHz
Model
135 kHz
Model
300 15 AST-50400-15H AST-68400-15H AST-80400-15H AST-124400-15H AST-135400-15H
600 38 AST-50600-38H AST-68600-38H AST-80600-38H AST-124600-38H AST-135600-38H
1000 80 AST-501000-80H AST-681000-80H AST-801000-80H AST-1241000-80H AST-1351000-80H
1200 96 AST-501200-96H AST-681200-96H AST-801200-96H AST-1241200-96H AST-1351200-96H
1500 130 AST-501500-130H-3 AST-681500-130H-3 AST-801500-130H-3 AST-1241500-130H-3 AST-1351500-130H-3
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
50 kHz 68 kHz 80 kHz 124 kHz 135 kHz
170 kHz 200 kHz
Power
(Watts)
Volume (Litres) 170 kHz
Model
200 kHz
Model
300 15 AST-170400-15H AST-200400-15H
600 38 AST-170600-38H AST-200600-38H
1000 80 AST-1701000-80H N.A.
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
170 to 200 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner Model Selections
Separated Tank Ultrasonic CleanerSeparated Tank Ultrasonic Cleaner
Inner & Outer Tank Specifications & Dimensions

/ 1500
1500 130 660 x 570 x 350 760 x 705 x 470 2000 3 Phase 415 VAC
13
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Power
(Watts)
Volume
(Litres)
24/45 kHz
Model
40/80 kHz
Model
40/100 kHz
Model
400 15 AST-2545-400-15H AST-4080-400-15H AST-40100-400-15H
600 38 AST-2545-600-38H AST-4080-600-38H AST-40100-600-38H
1000 80 AST-2545-1000-80H AST-4080-1000-80H AST-40100-1000-80H
1200 96 AST-2545-1200-96H AST-4080-1200-96H AST-40100-1200-96H
1500 130 AST-2545-1500-130H
AST-2545-1500-130H-3
AST-4080-1500-130H
AST-4080-1500-130H-3
AST-40100-1500-130H
AST-40100-1500-130H-3
2800 306 AST-2545-2700-306H-3 AST-4080-2700-306H-3 AST-40100-2700-306H-3
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
25/45 kHz 40/80 kHz 40/100 kHz
Power
(Watts)

* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Basket for Ultrasonic CleanerBasket for Ultrasonic Cleaner
Heavy Duty Basket for ALT Series
Basket for ALT Tank Model Teflon-coated Model Grid Size
(mm)
Dimension Size
L x B x H (mm) Material
Suitable for
ALT Series
Tank Size (L)
ABK-ALT-12-00 ABK-ALT-12-00P
25 x 25
285 x 230 x 100
SS316
12
ABK-ALT-17-00 ABK-ALT-17-00P 330 x 230 x 130 17
ABK-ALT-24-00 ABK-ALT-24-00P 380 x 280 x 130 24
ABK-ALT-40-00 ABK-ALT-40-00P 380x 380 x 180 40
ABK-ALT-45-00 ABK-ALT-45-00P 480 x 280 x 230 45
ABK-ALT-50-00 ABK-ALT-50-00P 430 x 430 x 180 50
ABK-ALT-69-00 ABK-ALT-69-00P 530 x 330 x 290 69
ABK-ALT-72-00 ABK-ALT-72-00P 580 x 380 x230 72
ABK-ALT-82-00 ABK-ALT-82-00P 530 x 280 x 425 82
ABK-ALT-90-00 ABK-ALT-90-00P 580 x 580 x 230 90
ABK-ALT-140-00 ABK-ALT-140-00P 680 x 480 x 330 140
ABK-ALT-245-00 ABK-ALT-245-00P 680 x 480 x 330 245
ABK-ALT-270-00 ABK-ALT-270-00P 870 x 570 x 430 270
ABK-ALT-420-00 ABK-ALT-420-00P 1126 x 560 x 550 420
Grid Size Options
00 – 25 x 25 mm (standard)
005 – 5 x 5 mm
01 – 10 x 10 mm
Ordering Format - e.g. Grid Size Type 01 (10 x 10 mm)
(ABK-ALT-12-01 or ABK-ALT-12-01P)
Inner Container Model Dimension Size
L x B x H (mm) Material Suitable for ALT
Series Tank Size (L)
ABK-ALT-12-XX 240 x 200 x 120
SS316
12
ABK-ALT-24-XX 340 x 250 x 150 24
ABK-ALT-40-XX 340 x 340 x 200 40
ABK-ALT-45-XX 440 x 240 x 250 45
ABK-ALT-72-XX 520 x 340 x 250 72
ABK-ALT-82-XX 470x 240 x 350 82
Inner Container for ALT Series
 Made in Stainless Steel 316, superior strength and corrosion-resistant
15
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Basket for Ultrasonic CleanerBasket for Ultrasonic Cleaner
Mesh Tray Model Dimension Size
L x B (mm)
Rod Size
(mm) Material Suitable for ALT Series
Tank Size (L)
ABK-ALT-12-02 295 x 240
5
SS304
12
ABK-ALT-17-02 340 x 240 17
ABK-ALT-24-02 390 x 290 24
ABK-ALT-40-02 390 x 390
6
40
ABK-ALT-45-02 490 x 290 45
ABK-ALT-50-02 440 x 440 50
ABK-ALT-69-02 540 x  340 69
ABK-ALT-72-02 590 x 390 72
ABK-ALT-82-02 540 x 290 82
ABK-ALT-90-02 590 x 490
8
90
ABK-ALT-140-02 685 x 485 140
ABK-ALT-245-02 685 x 685 245
ABK-ALT-270-02 885 x 585
10
270
ABK-ALT-420-02 1130 x 560 420
Mesh Tray for ALT Series
Customised Baskets Available on Request
Heavy Duty Basket Internal Basket Partition Basket
 Uses the entire width space of the Ultrasonic Tank by placing a Mesh Tray

* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Basket for Ultrasonic CleanerBasket for Ultrasonic Cleaner
Heavy Duty Basket for AST Series
Basket for AST Tank Model Teflon-coated Model Grid Size
(mm)
Dimension Size
L x B x H (mm) Material
Suitable for
AST Series
Tank Size (L)
ABK-AST-15-00 ABK-AST-15-00P
25 x 25
280 x 230 x 130
SS316
15
ABK-AST-38-00 ABK-AST-38-00P 430 x 280 x 210 38
ABK-AST-56-00 ABK-AST-56-00P 480 x 230 x 380 56
ABK-AST-80-00 ABK-AST-80-00P 480 x 380 x 330 80
ABK-AST-88-00 ABK-AST-88-00P 530 x 380 x 330 88
ABK-AST-92-00 ABK-AST-92-00P 330 x 330 x 650 92
ABK-AST-96-00 ABK-AST-96-00P 580 x 380 x 330 96
ABK-AST-130-00 ABK-AST-130-00P 640 x 550 x 280 130
ABK-AST-175-00 ABK-AST-175-00P 680 x 480 x 430 175
ABK-AST-284-00 ABK-AST-284-00P 670 x 670 x 500 284
ABK-AST-306-00 ABK-AST-306-00P 820 x 570 x 520 306
Grid Size Options
00 – 25 x 25 mm (standard)
005 – 5 x 5 mm
01 – 10 x 10 mm
Ordering Format - e.g. Grid Size Type 01 (10 x 10 mm)
(Eg. ABK-AST-15-01 or ABK-AST-15-01P)
Inner Container for AST Series
Inner Container Model Dimension Size
(L x B x H)(mm) Material Suitable for AST
Series Tank Size (L)
ABK-AST-15-XX 240 x 200 x 150
SS316
15
ABK-AST-38-XX 370 x 250 x 220 38
ABK-AST-56-XX 440 x 200 x 350 56
ABK-AST-80-XX 420 x 340 x 300 80
ABK-AST-88-XX 470 x 340 x 300 88
ABK-AT-130-XX 580 x 510 x 250 130
 Made in Stainless Steel 316, superior strength and corrosion-resistant
17
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Basket for Ultrasonic CleanerBasket for Ultrasonic Cleaner
Mesh Tray Model Dimension Size
L x B (mm)
Rod Size
(mm) Material Suitable for AST Series
Tank Size (L)
ABK-AST-15-01 290 x 240
5
SS316
15
ABK-AST-38-01 440 x 290 38
ABK-AST-56-01 490 x 240
6
56
ABK-AST-80-01 490 x 390 80
ABK-AST-88-01 540 x 390 88
ABK-AST-92-01 340 x 340 92
ABK-AST-96-01 590 x 390 96
ABK-AST-130-01 650 x 560 130
ABK-AST-175-01 685 x 485
8
175
ABK-AST-284-01 685 x 685 284
ABK-AST-306-01 835 x 585 10 306
Mesh Tray for AST Tank
Heavy Duty Basket Internal Basket Partition Basket
Mesh Tray
Tank

Immersible Ultrasonic UnitsImmersible Ultrasonic Units
20
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
20 to 40 kHz Ultrasonic Immersible Model Selections
Power
(Watts)
20 kHz
Model
28 kHz
Model
33 kHz
Model
40 kHz
Model
300 AIM-20300-LLLWWW-TT AIM-28300-LLLWWW-TT AIM-33300-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40300-LLLWWW-TT
600 AIM-20600-LLLWWW-TT AIM-28600-LLLWWW-TT AIM-33600-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40600-LLLWWW-TT
800 AIM-20800-LLLWWW-TT AIM-28800-LLLWWW-TT AIM-33800-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40800-LLLWWW-TT
1000 AIM-201000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-281000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-331000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-401000-LLLWWW-TT
1200 AIM-201200-LLLWWW-TT AIM-281200-LLLWWW-TT AIM-331200-LLLWWW-TT AIM-401200-LLLWWW-TT
1500 AIM-201500-LLLWWW-TT AIM-281500-LLLWWW-TT AIM-331500-LLLWWW-TT AIM-401500-LLLWWW-TT
2000 AIM-202000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-282000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-332000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-402000-LLLWWW-TT
2400 AIM-202400-LLLWWW-TT AIM-282400-LLLWWW-TT AIM-332400-LLLWWW-TT AIM-402400-LLLWWW-TT
E.g. AIM-20300-028020-01, for 028 cm Length, 020 cm Width, 01 – Riser Type 01
LLLWWW-TT – Refer to Page 21 for the configuration parameters.
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
20 kHz 28 kHz 33 kHz 40 kHz
Power
(Watts)
20 kHz
Generator Model
28 kHz
Generator Model
33 kHz
Generator Model
40 kHz
Generator Model
300 AHG-20300 AHG-28300 AHG-33300 AHG-40300
600 AHG-20600 AHG-28600 AHG-33600 AHG-40600
800 AHG-20800 AHG-28800 AHG-33800 AHG-40800
1000 AHG-201000 AHG-281000 AHG-331000 AHG-401000
1200 AHG-201200 AHG-281200 AHG-331200 AHG-401200
1500 AHG-201500 AHG-281500 AHG-331500 AHG-401500
2000 AHG-202000 AHG-282000 AHG-332000 AHG-402000
2400 AHG-202400 AHG-282400 AHG-332400 AHG-402400
20 to 40kHz Ultrasonic Generator Model Selections
Immersible Ultrasonic UnitsImmersible Ultrasonic Units
21

50 to 135 kHz Ultrasonic Immersible Model Selections
Power
(Watts)
50 kHz
Model
68 kHz
Model
80 kHz
Model
100 kHz
Model
124 kHz
Model
135 kHz
Model
300 AIM-50300-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-68300-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-80300-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-100300-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-124300-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-135300-
LLLWWW-TT
600 AIM-50600-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-68600-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-80600-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-100600-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-124600-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-135600-
LLLWWW-TT
800 AIM-50800-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-68800-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-80800-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-100800-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-124800-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-135800-
LLLWWW-TT
1000 AIM-501000-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-681000-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-801000-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1001000-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1241000-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1351000-
LLLWWW-TT
1200 AIM-501200-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-681200-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-801200-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1001200-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1241200-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1351200-
LLLWWW-TT
1500 AIM-501500-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-681500-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-801500-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1001500-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1241500-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1351500-
LLLWWW-TT
(Eg. AIM-50300-028020-01, for 028 cm Length, 020 cm Width, 01 – Riser Type 01)
LLLWWW-TT – Refer to Page 21 for the configuration parameters.
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
50 kHz 68 kHz 80 kHz 100 kHz 124 kHz 135 kHz
170 kHz 200 kHz
Power
(Watts)
170 kHz
Model
200 kHz
Model
300 AIM-170300-LLLWWW-TT AIM-200300-LLLWWW-TT
600 AIM-170600-LLLWWW-TT AIM-200600-LLLWWW-TT
800 AIM-170800-LLLWWW-TT AIM-200800-LLLWWW-TT
1000 AIM-1701000-LLLWWW-TT -
E.g. AIM-170300-028020-01, for 028 cm Length, 020 cm Width, 01 – Riser Type 01)
LLLWWW-TT – Refer to Page 21 for the configuration parameters.
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
170 to 200 kHz Ultrasonic Immersible Model Selections
Immersible Ultrasonic UnitsImmersible Ultrasonic Units
23
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
50 to 135kHz Ultrasonic Generator Model Selections
Power
(Watts)
50 kHz
Model
68 kHz
Model
80 kHz
Model
100 kHz
Model
124 kHz
Model
135 kHz
Model
300 AHG-50300 AHG-68300 AHG-80300 AHG-100300 AHG-124300 AHG-135300
600 AHG-50600 AHG-68600 AHG-80600 AHG-100600 AHG-124600 AHG-135600
800 AHG-50800 AHG-68800 AHG-80800 AHG-100800 AHG-124800 AHG-135800
1000 AHG-501000 AHG-681000 AHG-801000 AHG-1001000 AHG-1241000 AHG-1351000
1200 AHG-501200 AHG-681200 AHG-801200 AHG-1001200 AHG-1241200 AHG-1351200
1500 AHG-501500 AHG-681500 AHG-801500 AHG-1001500 AHG-1241500 AHG-1351500
Power
(Watts)
170 kHz
Model
200 kHz
Model
300 AHG-170300 AHG-200300
600 AHG-170600 AHG-200600
800 AHG-170800 AHG-200800
1000 AHG-1701000 -
Power
(Watts)
Immersible Size
L x B x H (mm) Input Power Supply

1500 540 x 450 x 75
Immersible Specifications & Dimensions
Immersible Ultrasonic UnitsImmersible Ultrasonic Units
170 to 200kHz Ultrasonic Generator Model Selections
24
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Power
(Watts)
25/45 kHz
Model
40/80 kHz
Model
40/100 kHz
Model
300 AIM-2545-300-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4080-300-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40100-300-LLLWWW-TT
600 AIM-2545-600-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4080-600-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40100-600-LLLWWW-TT
800 AIM-2545-800-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4080-800-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40100-800-LLLWWW-TT
1000 AIM-2545-1000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4080-1000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40100-1000-LLLWWW-TT
1200 AIM-2545-1200-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4080-1200-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40100-1200-LLLWWW-TT
1500 AIM-2545-1500-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4080-1500-LLLWWW-TT AIM-40100-1500-LLLWWW-TT
E.g. AIM-2545-300-028020-01, for 028 cm Length, 020 cm Width, 01 – Riser Type 01)
LLLWWW-TT – Refer to Page 21 for the configuration parameters.
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
25/45 kHz 40/80 kHz 40/100 kHz
Power
(Watts)
25/45 kHz
Generator Model
40/80 kHz
Generator Model
40/100 kHz
Generator Model
300 AHG-2545-300 AHG-4080-300 AHG-40100-300
600 AHG-2545-600 AHG-4080-600 AHG-40100-600
800 AHG-2545-800 AHG-4080-800 AHG-40100-800
1000 AHG-2545-1000 AHG-4080-1000 AHG-40100-1000
1200 AHG-2545-1200 AHG-4080-1200 AHG-40100-1200
1500 AHG-2545-1500 AHG-4080-1500 AHG-40100-1500
Dual Frequency Ultrasonic Generator Model Selections
Power
(Watts)
Immersible Size

ATB Tubular Ultrasonic CleanerATB Tubular Ultrasonic Cleaner
Tubular Series
Power
(Watts)
Length
(mm)
Tubular Probe
Model
with Generator
Tubular
Probe Model
Frequency
(kHz)
Diameter
(mm)
500 270 ATB-AHG-26500-270 ATB-26500-270
26 73
1000 458 ATB-AHG-261000-458 ATB261000-458
1100 624 ATB-AHG-261100-624 ATB-261100-624
1200 790 ATB-AGH-261200-790 ATB-261200-790
1300 957 ATB-AHG-261300-957 ATB-261300-957
1500 1123 ATB-AHG-261500-1123 ATB-261500-1123
2000 910 ATB-AHG-262000-910 ATB-262000-910
20 kHz
26 kHz
Power
(Watts)
Cascade
Length (mm)
Sonotrode
with Generator
Cascading
Probe Model
Frequency
(kHz)
A Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1000 210 ACS-AHG-201000-210 ACS-201000-210
20
570
53
1000 350 ACS-AHG-201000-350 ACS-201000-350 710
1500 490 ACS-AHG-201500-490 ACS-201500-490 850
2000 630 ACS-AHG-202000-630 ACS-202000-630 990
Cascading Ultrasonic Sonotrode
 SS316 Construction
 High Efficiency
 360-degree radiating surface

* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
ACP Circular Piping Cleaning SystemACP Circular Piping Cleaning System
Circular Piping Cleaning System
Power
(W)
Frequency
(kHz)
Pipe Size
(1 inch)
Pipe Size
(1.5 inch)
Pipe Size
(2 inch)
Pipe Size
(3 inch)
100 20 ACP-20100-10 ACP-20100-15 ACP-20100-20 ACP-20100-30
200 20 ACP-20200-10 ACP-20200-15 ACP-20200-20 ACP-20200-30
300 20 ACP-20300-10 ACP-20300-15 ACP-20300-20 ACP-20300-30
20 kHz
Model Format ACP-28100-10
ACP-FFPPP-LL
ACP – Alstron Circular Piping Transducers Series
FF – Frequency (in kHz) PPP – Ultrasonic Power Rating (in Watts)
LLL – Pipe Size (e.g. 10  = 1 Inch)
Power
(W)
Frequency
(kHz)
Length
(mm)
Choice of Generator
100 20 100 ACPG-28100 or
ACPG-20100-T (Temp. Display)
ACPG-20200 or ACPG-20200-T
ACPG-20300 or ACPG-20300-T
ACPG-20400 or ACPG-20400-T

Customised
Tanks
28
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Ultrasonic GeneratorUltrasonic Generator
28 to 40 kHz Ultrasonic Generator Model Selections
Power
(Watts)
28 kHz
Model
33 kHz
Model
40 kHz
Model
300 AHG-28300 AHG-33300 AHG-40300
600 AHG-28600 AHG-33600 AHG-40600
800 AHG-28800 AHG-33800 AHG-40800
1200 AHG-281200 AHG-331200 AHG-401200
1500 AHG-281500 AHG-331500 AHG-401500
2000 AHG-282000 AHG-332000 AHG-402000
2400 AHG-282400 AHG-332400 AHG-402400
2800 AHG-282800 AHG-332800 AHG-402800
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
28 kHz 33 kHz 40 kHz
Power
(Watts)

2800
Specifications & Dimensions
29
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Ultrasonic GeneratorUltrasonic Generator
68 to 135 kHz Ultrasonic Generator Model Selections
Power
(Watts)
68 kHz
Model
80 kHz
Model
135 kHz
Model
300 AHG-68300 AHG-80300 AHG-135300
600 AHG-68600 AHG-80600 AHG-135600
1000 AHG-681000 AHG-801000 AHG-1351000
1200 AHG-681200 AHG-801200 AHG-1351200
1500 AHG-681500 AHG-801500 -
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories
68 kHz 80 kHz 135 kHz
Power
(Watts)

AHG – Alstron Ultrasonic Generator
FF – Frequency (in kHz) PPPP – Ultrasonic Power Rating (in Watts)
H – Temperature Control
31
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
ARC Recirculation TankARC Recirculation Tank
Recirculation Tank with Oil Separator
Power
(Watts)
Volume
(Litres)
33 kHz
Model
1000 45 ARC-331000-50H-RCS
1500 90 ARS-331500-90H-RCS
2400 192 ARS-332400-192H-RCS
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
33 kHz
Power
(Watts)

 Chemical Pump with Filter
 PLC Control with HMI Control
 SS316 Construction for Wetted Parts
 SS304 Structure & External Cover
32
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
ARS Rinsing TankARS Rinsing Tank
Standalone Rinsing Tank with Recirculation
Filter, Heater & Hand Spray
Heating
Power
(Watts)
Volume
(Litres) Model
1200 50 ARS-800-50H-RC
1500 72 ARS-1200-72H-RC
2000 175 ARS-2000-175H-RC
Please refer to Page 37 for Accessories.
Heating
Power
(Watts)

 Can be bolted down to the ground
 Used in Marine & Onboard Vessel
36
* Product specifications and models are accurate at the point of catalog publication. It is subject to changes without advance notice. Copyright @ 2022 Alstron (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Accessories - GlassesAccessories - Glasses
Borosilicate Glasses Container & Beaker
Model Volume
(ml)
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Height
(mm)
ABG-0060-95 600 95 2.1 130
ABG-0100-113 1000 113 2.2 155
ABG-0300-163 3000 163 2.5 215
ABG-0500-186 5000 186 2.5 272
ABG-1000-237 10000 237 3 355
Available in Quartz Glass for Custom Order
 For holding solvents, highly caustic and aggressive
solutions, and delicate parts during cleaning
 Suitable for Ultrasonic Cleaning Tank applications; to put